
2008 Downhill Ski Division 2 State Finals

Girls Slalom GS TOTAL

Petoskey 43 33 76
Houghton / Hancock 56 29 85

Notre Dame Prep 47 49 96
Char - East Jordan 69 74 143

TCSF 73 83 156
Cadillac 89 117 206
Manistee 94 140 234
Andover 129 125 254
Lahser 140 141 281
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                                       2008 STATE SKI MEET                              
                                           Division II                                  
                                            Girls GS                                    
        
                                       Current Class : TM                               
        
        Team : H-H   Total Points : 29.0   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        590  TM        Samantha Henderson    29.20 (6)    29.41 (2)    58.61 (4)    4    *
        513  TM        Julia Zutter          28.84 (3)    30.19 (6)    59.03 (6)    6    *
        538  TM        Emily Rossi           30.20 (10    30.58 (8)  1:00.78 (8)    8    *
        534  TM        Carlen Smith          30.64 (13    31.37 (14  1:02.01 (11)  11    *
        568  TM        Katie Zutter          30.98 (18    31.94 (24  1:02.92 (17)  17
        558  TM        Elizabeth Way         31.96 (29    32.76 (34  1:04.72 (33)  33
        
        Team : PET   Total Points : 33.0   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        515  TM        Mara McMurray         29.04 (5)    29.81 (5)    58.85 (5)    5    *
        532  TM        Kelsey Cook           30.03 (8)    30.47 (7)  1:00.50 (7)    7    *
        572  TM        Sarah Rynbrandt       30.11 (9)    30.93 (9)  1:01.04 (9)    9    *
        565  TM        Sarah Shafer          31.03 (20    31.31 (11  1:02.34 (12)  12    *
        573  TM        Lindsay Reynolds      30.85 (17    31.58 (17  1:02.43 (14)  14
        501  TM        Halley Shaw           31.95 (28    31.32 (13  1:03.27 (23)  23
        
        Team : NDP   Total Points : 49.0   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        517  TM        Natasha Kosik         28.74 (2)    29.70 (4)    58.44 (2)    2    *
        531  TM        Kim Thrush            30.34 (11    31.55 (16  1:01.89 (10)  10    *
        561  TM        Katrina Stencel       30.67 (14    31.94 (24  1:02.61 (16)  16    *
        539  TM        Morganne Matheis      31.29 (23    31.81 (23  1:03.10 (21)  21    *
        557  TM        Michelle Kolkmeyer    32.05 (30    32.47 (32  1:04.52 (30)  30
        506  TM        Alexandra Kosik       32.18 (32    32.72 (33  1:04.90 (34)  34
        
        Team : CH-EJ   Total Points : 74.0   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        510  TM        Katherine Rowley      27.82 (1)    29.07 (1)    56.89 (1)    1    *
        529  TM        Mary Gocha            31.75 (27    31.31 (11  1:03.06 (19)  19    *
        569  TM        Elizabeth Hofweber    31.26 (22    32.37 (30  1:03.63 (26)  26    *
        505  TM        Elizabeth Hasseld     32.24 (33    31.78 (21  1:04.02 (28)  28    *
        542  TM        Emily Bajko           32.25 (34    32.88 (35  1:05.13 (35)  35
        574  TM        Amanda Fritsch        34.79 (49    34.82 (43  1:09.61 (45)  45
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                                       2008 STATE SKI MEET                              
                                           Division II                                  
                                            Girls GS                                    
        
                                       Current Class : TM                               
        
        Team : TCSF   Total Points : 83.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        514  TM        Tatiana Bischak       30.73 (15    31.65 (18  1:02.38 (13)  13    *
        527  TM        Amanda Barnes         31.24 (21    31.70 (20  1:02.94 (18)  18    *
        567  TM        Jacquie Dressler      31.45 (25    32.16 (27  1:03.61 (25)  25    *
        504  TM        Lillian Wiley         32.84 (38    31.09 (10  1:03.93 (27)  27    *
        540  TM        Hattie Christie       32.11 (31    32.34 (29  1:04.45 (29)  29
        554  TM        Katy Jenkins          32.85 (39    33.00 (36  1:05.85 (37)  37
        
        Team : CAD   Total Points : 117.0   Rank : 6th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        503  TM        Katie Wright          30.81 (16    32.26 (28  1:03.07 (20)  20    *
        543  TM        Natalie Caderos       31.43 (24    31.79 (22  1:03.22 (22)  22    *
        516  TM        Kinsey Cole           32.64 (37    33.17 (38  1:05.81 (36)  36    *
        571  TM        Libby Dorrell         33.34 (41    33.99 (41  1:07.33 (39)  39    *
        562  TM        Sammi Anderson        34.38 (46    34.98 (45  1:09.36 (43)  43
        528  TM        Kelsey Wotila         30.35 (12    45.38 (53  1:15.73 (53)  53
        
        Team : AND   Total Points : 125.0   Rank : 7th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        530  TM        Ashleigh Stewart      31.00 (19    31.51 (15  1:02.51 (15)  15    *
        535  TM        Jillian Fellows       32.27 (35    32.41 (31  1:04.68 (32)  32    *
        511  TM        Kaitlin Aulie         33.80 (43    33.04 (37  1:06.84 (38)  38    *
        507  TM        Carolyn Alter         34.23 (44    33.60 (39  1:07.83 (40)  40    *
        555  TM        Alexandra Chudler     34.71 (48    35.74 (47  1:10.45 (46)  46
        563  TM        Angelica Stava        35.42 (52    36.88 (51  1:12.30 (50)  50
        
        Team : MAN   Total Points : 140.0   Rank : 8th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        502  TM        Katie Bramble         28.96 (4)    29.57 (3)    58.53 (3)    3    *
        559  TM        Emma Schwaiger        33.74 (42    34.32 (42  1:08.06 (41)  41    *
        541  TM        Dara Kozackova        35.55 (53    35.16 (46  1:10.71 (47)  47    *
        564  TM        Delaney Bachman       35.32 (51    36.16 (49  1:11.48 (49)  49    *
        533  TM        Nicole Granger        32.98 (40    42.28 (52  1:15.26 (52)  52
        509  TM        Kari Paine            29.84 (7)    53.53 (54  1:23.37 (54)  54
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                                       2008 STATE SKI MEET                              
                                           Division II                                  
                                            Girls GS                                    
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   510  TM    CH-EJ Katherine Rowley      27.82 (1)     29.07 (1)     56.89 (1) 
        2   517  TM    NDP   Natasha Kosik         28.74 (2)     29.70 (4)     58.44 (2) 
        3   502  TM    MAN   Katie Bramble         28.96 (4)     29.57 (3)     58.53 (3) 
        4   590  TM    H-H   Samantha Henderson    29.20 (6)     29.41 (2)     58.61 (4) 
        5   515  TM    PET   Mara McMurray         29.04 (5)     29.81 (5)     58.85 (5) 
        6   513  TM    H-H   Julia Zutter          28.84 (3)     30.19 (6)     59.03 (6) 
        7   520  INVD  BC    Cristina Roland       29.16 (1)     29.91 (2)     59.07 (1) 
        8   525  INVD  MP-GL Shannon McGovern      29.78 (3)     29.77 (1)     59.55 (2) 
        9   519  INVD  HS    Andi Shepherd         29.74 (2)     30.43 (4)   1:00.17 (3) 
        10  532  TM    PET   Kelsey Cook           30.03 (8)     30.47 (7)   1:00.50 (7) 
        11  578  INVD  BC    Morgan Harding        30.38 (5)     30.22 (3)   1:00.60 (4) 
        12  538  TM    H-H   Emily Rossi           30.20 (10)    30.58 (8)   1:00.78 (8) 
        13  524  INVD  CRAN  Kristen Neithercut    29.99 (4)     31.02 (5)   1:01.01 (5) 
        14  572  TM    PET   Sarah Rynbrandt       30.11 (9)     30.93 (9)   1:01.04 (9) 
        15  531  TM    NDP   Kim Thrush            30.34 (11)    31.55 (16)  1:01.89 (10)
        16  534  TM    H-H   Carlen Smith          30.64 (13)    31.37 (14)  1:02.01 (11)
        17  565  TM    PET   Sarah Shafer          31.03 (20)    31.31 (11)  1:02.34 (12)
        18  514  TM    TCSF  Tatiana Bischak       30.73 (15)    31.65 (18)  1:02.38 (13)
        19  521  INVD  IRWD  Katie Bull            30.85 (6)     31.54 (6)   1:02.39 (6) 
        20  573  TM    PET   Lindsay Reynolds      30.85 (17)    31.58 (17)  1:02.43 (14)
        21  530  TM    AND   Ashleigh Stewart      31.00 (19)    31.51 (15)  1:02.51 (15)
        22  561  TM    NDP   Katrina Stencel       30.67 (14)    31.94 (24)  1:02.61 (16)
        23  568  TM    H-H   Katie Zutter          30.98 (18)    31.94 (24)  1:02.92 (17)
        24  527  TM    TCSF  Amanda Barnes         31.24 (21)    31.70 (20)  1:02.94 (18)
        25  529  TM    CH-EJ Mary Gocha            31.75 (27)    31.31 (11)  1:03.06 (19)
        26  503  TM    CAD   Katie Wright          30.81 (16)    32.26 (28)  1:03.07 (20)
        27  539  TM    NDP   Morganne Matheis      31.29 (23)    31.81 (23)  1:03.10 (21)
        28  543  TM    CAD   Natalie Caderos       31.43 (24)    31.79 (22)  1:03.22 (22)
        29  501  TM    PET   Halley Shaw           31.95 (28)    31.32 (13)  1:03.27 (23)
        30  508  TM    LAH   Ellen Holmes          31.66 (26)    31.68 (19)  1:03.34 (24)
        31  567  TM    TCSF  Jacquie Dressler      31.45 (25)    32.16 (27)  1:03.61 (25)
        32  569  TM    CH-EJ Elizabeth Hofweber    31.26 (22)    32.37 (30)  1:03.63 (26)
        33  504  TM    TCSF  Lillian Wiley         32.84 (38)    31.09 (10)  1:03.93 (27)
        34  523  INVD  GRAY  Cassie Pizzi          32.14 (9)     31.87 (7)   1:04.01 (7) 
        35  505  TM    CH-EJ Elizabeth Hasseld     32.24 (33)    31.78 (21)  1:04.02 (28)
        36  575  INVD  GRWC  Carole Spruit         32.25 (11)    32.04 (8)   1:04.29 (8) 
        37  540  TM    TCSF  Hattie Christie       32.11 (31)    32.34 (29)  1:04.45 (29)
        38  557  TM    NDP   Michelle Kolkmeyer    32.05 (30)    32.47 (32)  1:04.52 (30)
        39  512  TM    LAH   Coutney King          32.47 (36)    32.15 (26)  1:04.62 (31)
        40  535  TM    AND   Jillian Fellows       32.27 (35)    32.41 (31)  1:04.68 (32)
        41  558  TM    H-H   Elizabeth Way         31.96 (29)    32.76 (34)  1:04.72 (33)
        42  506  TM    NDP   Alexandra Kosik       32.18 (32)    32.72 (33)  1:04.90 (34)
        43  542  TM    CH-EJ Emily Bajko           32.25 (34)    32.88 (35)  1:05.13 (35)
        44  547  INVD  BENZ  Jeana Papineau        31.99 (7)     33.20 (10)  1:05.19 (9) 
        45  577  INVD  MP-GL Sarah Weisen          32.67 (12)    32.68 (9)   1:05.35 (10)
        46  544  INVD  KHP   Nicole Mott           32.15 (10)    33.35 (11)  1:05.50 (11)
        47  516  TM    CAD   Kinsey Cole           32.64 (37)    33.17 (38)  1:05.81 (36)
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                                       2008 STATE SKI MEET                              
                                           Division II                                  
                                            Girls GS                                    
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        48  554  TM    TCSF  Katy Jenkins          32.85 (39)    33.00 (36)  1:05.85 (37)
        49  576  INVD  GRCC  Anne Marie Condit     32.06 (8)     33.87 (12)  1:05.93 (12)
        50  511  TM    AND   Kaitlin Aulie         33.80 (43)    33.04 (37)  1:06.84 (38)
        51  571  TM    CAD   Libby Dorrell         33.34 (41)    33.99 (41)  1:07.33 (39)
        52  507  TM    AND   Carolyn Alter         34.23 (44)    33.60 (39)  1:07.83 (40)
        53  559  TM    MAN   Emma Schwaiger        33.74 (42)    34.32 (42)  1:08.06 (41)
        54  526  TM    LAH   Sarah Hoppie          34.26 (45)    33.95 (40)  1:08.21 (42)
        55  562  TM    CAD   Sammi Anderson        34.38 (46)    34.98 (45)  1:09.36 (43)
        56  553  TM    LAH   Renee Baenen          34.49 (47)    34.96 (44)  1:09.45 (44)
        57  574  TM    CH-EJ Amanda Fritsch        34.79 (49)    34.82 (43)  1:09.61 (45)
        58  555  TM    AND   Alexandra Chudler     34.71 (48)    35.74 (47)  1:10.45 (46)
        59  541  TM    MAN   Dara Kozackova        35.55 (53)    35.16 (46)  1:10.71 (47)
        60  537  TM    LAH   Kristin Allen         35.24 (50)    35.80 (48)  1:11.04 (48)
        61  564  TM    MAN   Delaney Bachman       35.32 (51)    36.16 (49)  1:11.48 (49)
        62  563  TM    AND   Angelica Stava        35.42 (52)    36.88 (51)  1:12.30 (50)
        63  570  TM    LAH   Jessie Allen          36.95 (54)    36.64 (50)  1:13.59 (51)
        64  533  TM    MAN   Nicole Granger        32.98 (40)    42.28 (52)  1:15.26 (52)
        65  528  TM    CAD   Kelsey Wotila         30.35 (12)    45.38 (53)  1:15.73 (53)
        66  509  TM    MAN   Kari Paine            29.84 (7)     53.53 (54)  1:23.37 (54)
        67  548  INVD  BC    Allison Wright            DNF                               
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                                   MI Team Scoring  2/25/2008                     Page 1
        
                                       2008 STATE SKI MEET                              
                                           Division II                                  
                                          Girls SLALOM                                  
        
                                       Current Class : TM                               
        
        Team : PET   Total Points : 43.0   Rank : 1st
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        515  TM        Mara McMurray         33.74 (6)    36.83 (4)  1:10.57 (5)    5    *
        532  TM        Kelsey Cook           35.77 (15    37.89 (8)  1:13.66 (10)  10    *
        536  TM        Megan Ling            36.15 (17    38.85 (13  1:15.00 (13)  13    *
        565  TM        Sarah Shafer          36.34 (19    39.26 (15  1:15.60 (15)  15    *
        501  TM        Halley Shaw           35.72 (14    39.92 (17  1:15.64 (16)  16
        556  TM        Anna Vigneau          38.34 (29    41.63 (27  1:19.97 (28)  28
        
        Team : NDP   Total Points : 47.0   Rank : 2nd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        517  TM        Natasha Kosik         33.44 (4)    36.28 (3)  1:09.72 (4)    4    *
        531  TM        Kim Thrush            35.00 (10    38.43 (9)  1:13.43 (8)    8    *
        539  TM        Morganne Matheis      36.29 (18    39.22 (14  1:15.51 (14)  14    *
        506  TM        Alexandra Kosik       37.87 (28    40.26 (19  1:18.13 (21)  21    *
        557  TM        Michelle Kolkmeyer  1:03.10 (47    43.01 (29  1:46.11 (46)  46
        561  TM        Katrina Stencel           DNF                               55
        
        Team : H-H   Total Points : 56.0   Rank : 3rd
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        590  TM        Samantha Henderson    31.24 (1)    35.10 (1)  1:06.34 (1)    1    *
        534  TM        Carlen Smith          35.01 (11    38.61 (10  1:13.62 (9)    9    *
        538  TM        Emily Rossi           36.95 (22    40.72 (21  1:17.67 (19)  19    *
        513  TM        Julia Zutter          34.89 (8)    44.93 (36  1:19.82 (27)  27    *
        558  TM        Elizabeth Way         41.24 (35    43.69 (32  1:24.93 (33)  33
        568  TM        Katie Zutter          41.54 (36    48.84 (41  1:30.38 (38)  38
        
        Team : CH-EJ   Total Points : 69.0   Rank : 4th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        510  TM        Katherine Rowley      31.31 (2)    37.37 (6)  1:08.68 (3)    3    *
        529  TM        Mary Gocha            36.70 (20    39.91 (16  1:16.61 (17)  17    *
        542  TM        Emily Bajko           37.41 (25    40.68 (20  1:18.09 (20)  20    *
        505  TM        Elizabeth Hasseld     35.17 (12    44.89 (35  1:20.06 (29)  29    *
        569  TM        Elizabeth Hofweber    36.70 (20    49.73 (44  1:26.43 (34)  34
        560  TM        Stephanie Poindext    45.80 (41    48.21 (40  1:34.01 (40)  40
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                                   MI Team Scoring  2/25/2008                     Page 2
        
                                       2008 STATE SKI MEET                              
                                           Division II                                  
                                          Girls SLALOM                                  
        
                                       Current Class : TM                               
        
        Team : TCSF   Total Points : 73.0   Rank : 5th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        504  TM        Lillian Wiley         33.77 (7)    37.45 (7)  1:11.22 (7)    7    *
        514  TM        Tatiana Bischak       35.30 (13    38.78 (11  1:14.08 (12)  12    *
        540  TM        Hattie Christie       37.15 (23    41.34 (26  1:18.49 (23)  23    *
        527  TM        Amanda Barnes         36.06 (16    45.38 (37  1:21.44 (31)  31    *
        567  TM        Jacquie Dressler      38.99 (33  1:02.33 (46  1:41.32 (44)  44
        554  TM        Katy Jenkins              DNF                               55
        
        Team : CAD   Total Points : 89.0   Rank : 6th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        516  TM        Kinsey Cole           34.89 (8)    38.78 (11  1:13.67 (11)  11    *
        528  TM        Kelsey Wotila         37.24 (24    41.21 (25  1:18.45 (22)  22    *
        543  TM        Natalie Caderos       38.52 (32    41.17 (24  1:19.69 (26)  26    *
        503  TM        Katie Wright          38.45 (31    42.33 (28  1:20.78 (30)  30    *
        552  TM        Jill Jezak            40.23 (34    43.25 (30  1:23.48 (32)  32
        571  TM        Libby Dorrell         44.18 (39    43.82 (33  1:28.00 (35)  35
        
        Team : MAN   Total Points : 94.0   Rank : 7th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        502  TM        Katie Bramble         31.73 (3)    35.81 (2)  1:07.54 (2)    2    *
        509  TM        Kari Paine            33.57 (5)    37.18 (5)  1:10.75 (6)    6    *
        564  TM        Delaney Bachman       46.09 (43    48.87 (42  1:34.96 (41)  41    *
        559  TM        Emma Schwaiger        56.48 (46    49.07 (43  1:45.55 (45)  45    *
        533  TM        Nicole Granger      1:04.30 (48  1:16.68 (48  2:20.98 (47)  47
        541  TM        Dara Kozackova            DNF                               55
        
        Team : AND   Total Points : 129.0   Rank : 8th
        Bib  Class     Name                  Run 1        Run 2      Combined  Points Used
        _______________________________________________________________________________
        530  TM        Ashleigh Stewart      37.50 (26    39.97 (18  1:17.47 (18)  18    *
        511  TM        Kaitlin Aulie         37.81 (27    40.92 (23  1:18.73 (24)  24    *
        535  TM        Jillian Fellows       46.13 (44    45.46 (38  1:31.59 (39)  39    *
        563  TM        Angelica Stava      1:19.68 (49  1:11.08 (47  2:30.76 (48)  48    *
        555  TM        Alexandra Chudler     44.59 (40        DNF                  55
        507  TM        Carolyn Alter             DNF                               55
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                                       2008 STATE SKI MEET                              
                                           Division II                                  
                                          Girls SLALOM                                  
        
        Pl  Bib  Class Team    Name                 Run 1         Run 2      Combined
        ________________________________________________________________________________
        1   590  TM    H-H   Samantha Henderson    31.24 (1)     35.10 (1)   1:06.34 (1) 
        2   502  TM    MAN   Katie Bramble         31.73 (3)     35.81 (2)   1:07.54 (2) 
        3   510  TM    CH-EJ Katherine Rowley      31.31 (2)     37.37 (6)   1:08.68 (3) 
        4   517  TM    NDP   Natasha Kosik         33.44 (4)     36.28 (3)   1:09.72 (4) 
        5   515  TM    PET   Mara McMurray         33.74 (6)     36.83 (4)   1:10.57 (5) 
        6   509  TM    MAN   Kari Paine            33.57 (5)     37.18 (5)   1:10.75 (6) 
        7   525  INVD  MP-GL Shannon McGovern      34.16 (2)     36.64 (1)   1:10.80 (1) 
        8   504  TM    TCSF  Lillian Wiley         33.77 (7)     37.45 (7)   1:11.22 (7) 
        9   521  INVD  IRWD  Katie Bull            35.25 (4)     38.17 (3)   1:13.42 (2) 
        10  531  TM    NDP   Kim Thrush            35.00 (10)    38.43 (9)   1:13.43 (8) 
        11  534  TM    H-H   Carlen Smith          35.01 (11)    38.61 (10)  1:13.62 (9) 
        12  532  TM    PET   Kelsey Cook           35.77 (15)    37.89 (8)   1:13.66 (10)
        13  516  TM    CAD   Kinsey Cole           34.89 (8)     38.78 (11)  1:13.67 (11)
        14  514  TM    TCSF  Tatiana Bischak       35.30 (13)    38.78 (11)  1:14.08 (12)
        15  536  TM    PET   Megan Ling            36.15 (17)    38.85 (13)  1:15.00 (13)
        16  539  TM    NDP   Morganne Matheis      36.29 (18)    39.22 (14)  1:15.51 (14)
        17  565  TM    PET   Sarah Shafer          36.34 (19)    39.26 (15)  1:15.60 (15)
        18  501  TM    PET   Halley Shaw           35.72 (14)    39.92 (17)  1:15.64 (16)
        19  551  INVD  IRMT  Samantha Heino        37.18 (7)     38.80 (4)   1:15.98 (3) 
        20  545  INVD  IRMT  Sara Riutta           36.01 (5)     40.55 (6)   1:16.56 (4) 
        21  529  TM    CH-EJ Mary Gocha            36.70 (20)    39.91 (16)  1:16.61 (17)
        22  544  INVD  KHP   Nicole Mott           36.73 (6)     40.36 (5)   1:17.09 (5) 
        23  530  TM    AND   Ashleigh Stewart      37.50 (26)    39.97 (18)  1:17.47 (18)
        24  538  TM    H-H   Emily Rossi           36.95 (22)    40.72 (21)  1:17.67 (19)
        25  542  TM    CH-EJ Emily Bajko           37.41 (25)    40.68 (20)  1:18.09 (20)
        26  506  TM    NDP   Alexandra Kosik       37.87 (28)    40.26 (19)  1:18.13 (21)
        27  528  TM    CAD   Kelsey Wotila         37.24 (24)    41.21 (25)  1:18.45 (22)
        28  540  TM    TCSF  Hattie Christie       37.15 (23)    41.34 (26)  1:18.49 (23)
        29  511  TM    AND   Kaitlin Aulie         37.81 (27)    40.92 (23)  1:18.73 (24)
        30  508  TM    LAH   Ellen Holmes          38.39 (30)    40.88 (22)  1:19.27 (25)
        31  543  TM    CAD   Natalie Caderos       38.52 (32)    41.17 (24)  1:19.69 (26)
        32  513  TM    H-H   Julia Zutter          34.89 (8)     44.93 (36)  1:19.82 (27)
        33  556  TM    PET   Anna Vigneau          38.34 (29)    41.63 (27)  1:19.97 (28)
        34  505  TM    CH-EJ Elizabeth Hasseld     35.17 (12)    44.89 (35)  1:20.06 (29)
        35  503  TM    CAD   Katie Wright          38.45 (31)    42.33 (28)  1:20.78 (30)
        36  527  TM    TCSF  Amanda Barnes         36.06 (16)    45.38 (37)  1:21.44 (31)
        37  552  TM    CAD   Jill Jezak            40.23 (34)    43.25 (30)  1:23.48 (32)
        38  522  INVD  GRWC  Christina Stoddard    41.62 (9)     42.58 (7)   1:24.20 (6) 
        39  558  TM    H-H   Elizabeth Way         41.24 (35)    43.69 (32)  1:24.93 (33)
        40  569  TM    CH-EJ Elizabeth Hofweber    36.70 (20)    49.73 (44)  1:26.43 (34)
        41  546  INVD  HS    Alli Mooradian        48.71 (10)    38.13 (2)   1:26.84 (7) 
        42  571  TM    CAD   Libby Dorrell         44.18 (39)    43.82 (33)  1:28.00 (35)
        43  566  TM    LAH   Lauren Cooke          44.01 (37)    44.59 (34)  1:28.60 (36)
        44  537  TM    LAH   Kristin Allen         44.12 (38)    45.97 (39)  1:30.09 (37)
        45  568  TM    H-H   Katie Zutter          41.54 (36)    48.84 (41)  1:30.38 (38)
        46  535  TM    AND   Jillian Fellows       46.13 (44)    45.46 (38)  1:31.59 (39)
        47  560  TM    CH-EJ Stephanie Poindext    45.80 (41)    48.21 (40)  1:34.01 (40)
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        48  519  INVD  HS    Andi Shepherd         33.03 (1)   1:01.02 (10)  1:34.05 (8) 
        49  564  TM    MAN   Delaney Bachman       46.09 (43)    48.87 (42)  1:34.96 (41)
        50  512  TM    LAH   Coutney King          52.22 (45)    43.30 (31)  1:35.52 (42)
        51  553  TM    LAH   Renee Baenen          45.88 (42)    50.00 (45)  1:35.88 (43)
        52  547  INVD  BENZ  Jeana Papineau        38.59 (8)   1:02.58 (11)  1:41.17 (9) 
        53  567  TM    TCSF  Jacquie Dressler      38.99 (33)  1:02.33 (46)  1:41.32 (44)
        54  559  TM    MAN   Emma Schwaiger        56.48 (46)    49.07 (43)  1:45.55 (45)
        55  557  TM    NDP   Michelle Kolkmeyer  1:03.10 (47)    43.01 (29)  1:46.11 (46)
        56  549  INVD  FP    Adriel Egner        1:14.21 (11)    45.80 (9)   2:00.01 (10)
        57  550  INVD  CLAR  Kristen Klenke      1:16.32 (12)    44.44 (8)   2:00.76 (11)
        58  533  TM    MAN   Nicole Granger      1:04.30 (48)  1:16.68 (48)  2:20.98 (47)
        59  563  TM    AND   Angelica Stava      1:19.68 (49)  1:11.08 (47)  2:30.76 (48)
        60  548  INVD  BC    Allison Wright            DNF                               
        61  520  INVD  BC    Cristina Roland           DNF                               
        62  524  INVD  CRAN  Kristen Neithercut    34.52 (3)         DNF                 
        63  523  INVD  GRAY  Cassie Pizzi              DSQ           DNS                 
        64  518  INVD  GRAY  Hannah Smith              DNS                               
        65  561  TM    NDP   Katrina Stencel           DNF                               
        66  554  TM    TCSF  Katy Jenkins              DNF                               
        67  541  TM    MAN   Dara Kozackova            DNF                               
        68  555  TM    AND   Alexandra Chudler     44.59 (40)        DNF                 
        69  507  TM    AND   Carolyn Alter             DNF                               
        70  526  TM    LAH   Sarah Hoppie              DSQ                               
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